
TS SEA
LED

 SER
IES

B-05

Housing（UNIT : mm）

Ref: Terminal part No.
ターミナル参照頁 B-03

Ref: wire seal No.
ワイヤシール参照頁 B-04

Ref: Dummy plug No.
ダミー栓参照頁 B-04

Material
材　質 PBT

M（6188-4797）

M（6188-4920）

2way

3way

F（6189-1161）

F（6189-1129）

39.2

18

24.5

17.4 21.9

16.8

39.2

18.3

18.2

20.4 21.9

16.8

Color
色　相

Black
黒

Color
色　相

Black
黒

Color
色　相

Black
黒

Color
色　相

Black
黒

16.8

17.4 21.9

20.4
21.9

16.8

26.4

16.8

21.9
23.4

16.8

21.9

16.8

17.4 21.9

2way

3way

5way4way

2way

F（6189-7020）

F（6189-1132）

F（6189-1046）F（6189-7401）

F（6189-7073）

Color
色　相

Gray
灰

Color
色　相

Black
黒

Color
色　相

Gray
灰

Color
色　相

Black
黒

Color
色　相

Black
黒

21.917.4

19.8

4way

F（6189-1231）

Color
色　相

Gray
灰

0.64mm（025）


